* K %
* *
*

*
* 5k

Commission
européenne

2014

TRAde Control and Expert System (TRACES)
BOVINS | Animaux et lots expédiés

1-1000
¥ 1001 - 100 000

I 100001 - 1 000 000
Il Plus de 1 000 000

Animaux expédiés
Lots expédiés

IE
213 027
7 698

175 543
3412

Santé et sécurité
alimentaire




et lots recus

1-1000

¥ 1001 - 100 000

Il 100001 - 1 000 000 4
H Plus de 1 000 000

Animaux regus
Lots recus 2

130 489
5811

117 453
9 254 4078
555

9590
1272

1192 239
42 949

SM

380
70

714 496
14710

2'\96 - 436562 =
6 1586

Santé et sécurité
alimentaire




